1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1971

(AUS

JASON KING 2.3.4

Lordship NZ P 1.58.4
Douce NZ 2.9.0 (Garrison Hanover)

Foaled 1968 (3rd Foal)

Bay Horse
Bred New Zealand

12311 $ 9,110 3/1/1/5

111111111534314123 § 9,245 11/1/3/18
111111373421312841 $16,755 9/2/3/18
Didnt Race - -

26 $ 385 -/1/=/2

981564 $ 2,130 1/-/=/6

5 $ 350 -/=/1/2

T) 24 wins 5 seconds 8 thirds 51 starts $37,975

Winning Drivers - O Glendenning (10) W Hansell (8) D Royle (2)

Wins
Sydn

T, Wittie {2} €.7. Suflyn |2)

7 Tracks (12 Metrop Wins)
ey (9) Melbourne (3) Penrith (6) Bankstown (2)

Fairfield (2) Parramatta (1) Canberra (1)

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
2nd

2nd

Interdominion Championship

Vic Derby

& Final Penrith Derby

& Final Vic Glenfern Stakes

NSW Super Stars 3 & 4Y0 Championship
Penrith Renshaw Cup
Heat NSW Graduation Championship

2nd Heat Interdominion Championship

2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
5rd
3rd
3rd
Srd

Win
Win/

Heat NSW Youthful Stakes

Heat Australasian 4Y0 Championship
NSW Graduation Championship

NSW 4Y0 Challenge Stakes

Heat Interdominion Championship
Heat NSW Derby

NSW Youthful Stakes

R.C. Simpson Sprint

Percentage 47%

Place Percentage 72%

(CQmP:Lﬁ‘B Ry Srepren gPW)

2Y0
3Y0
4Y0
5Y0
6Y0
TYO
8Y0



